
RESULTS

Mixed Synchronised Platform
Final

24 JUN 2023 - 15:00

REFEREE SAEZ DE IBARRA Dolores ASSISTANT ZUGIC Snezana 

PANEL  

EXECUTION 1 PIKTURNIENE Ale SYNCHRO 1 ILIES Daniela 

EXECUTION 2 BARTAIA Irakli SYNCHRO 2 THORSEN Anna Maja 

EXECUTION 3 STRITT BURK Carmen SYNCHRO 3 CHANDYRIAN Maria 

EXECUTION 4 TOULOUDIS Nikolaos SYNCHRO 4 AXTELIUS Peter 

 SYNCHRO 5 AZORIN Daniel 

  

Rank Name NOC Date of Dive Total Points
Code Birth Dive DD E1 E2 E3 E4 S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 Points Points Behind

1 1 BAILO Kseniia UKR 25 FEB 2005

2 BOLIUKH Kirill UKR 12 MAR 2007

201B 2.0 9.0 8.5 9.0 9.0 8.5 8.5 7.5 9.0 9.0 52.80 52.80
301B 2.0 9.0 8.5 7.5 7.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 49.80 102.60
107B 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.5 8.5 7.5 8.0 68.40 171.00
407C 3.2 8.0 9.0 6.5 5.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 72.00 243.00

5253B 3.2 8.0 8.0 9.0 9.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 79.68 322.68

2 1 LUBE Alexander Jan GER 22 NOV 1996

2 WASSEN Elena GER 01 NOV 2000

201B 2.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 48.00 48.00
301B 2.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 46.80 94.80
407C 3.2 6.5 6.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 68.16 162.96
107B 3.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 70.20 233.16

5253B 3.2 7.0 7.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 72.96 306.12 16.56

3 1 JODOIN DI MARIA Sarah ITA 03 JAN 2000

2 TIMBRETTI GUGIU Eduard ITA 18 JUN 2002

201B 2.0 7.5 6.5 8.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 45.60 45.60
301B 2.0 7.5 8.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 44.40 90.00
107B 3.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 69.30 159.30
407C 3.2 3.5 4.5 6.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 53.76 213.06

5253B 3.2 7.0 7.0 8.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 70.08 283.14 39.54

4 1 ANTOLINO PACHECO Valeria ESP 30 AUG 2002

2 CAMACHO DEL HOYO Carlos ESP 30 JUL 2000

301B 2.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.0 45.60 45.60
201B 2.0 7.5 7.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 41.40 87.00
107B 3.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 62.10 149.10
407C 3.2 5.5 4.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 57.60 206.70

5253B 3.2 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 68.16 274.86 47.82

5 1 BOND Maisie Anita GBR 08 MAY 2007

2 PENMAN Noah George GBR 20 APR 2007

201B 2.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 44.40 44.40
301B 2.0 7.0 8.0 6.0 5.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 41.40 85.80
107B 3.0 4.0 5.5 8.0 8.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 61.20 147.00
407C 3.2 4.0 3.0 7.5 7.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 50.88 197.88

5253B 3.2 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 67.20 265.08 57.60

Legend
DD = Degree of difficulty H = Height Ex = Judge Execution Sx = Judge Synchro
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